Marija Maisch
Editor
pv magazine
Sungrow
5 July 2022
11:00 am – 12:00 pm | CEST, Berlin
10:00 am – 11:00 am | BST, London
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm | EEST, Athens

© 2022 Sungrow. All rights reserved.
POWERTITAN
Type Designation ST2752UX
Battery Data
Cell type LFP
Battery capacity(BOL) 2752kWh
System output voltage range 1160~1500V
GENERAL DATA
Dimensions(W*H*D) 9340*2600*1730mm
Weight ~26400kg
Degree of protection IP54
Operating temperature range -35 -50°C (>45°C derating)
Relative humidity 0-95% (non-condensing)
Max. working altitude 3000m
Cooling concept of battery chamber Liquid cooling
Fire safety
Fused sprinkler heads, NFPA69
explosion prevention and
ventilation IDLH gases
Communication interfaces RS485, Ethernet
Communication protocols Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP
Compliance CE, IEC62477-1, IEC61000-6-2,
IEC61000-6-4,IEC62619
DATASHEET
22
REFERENCES
100MW/100MWh
Frequency & Peak
regulation
16MW/8.5MWh
Frequency regulation
27MW/30MWh
Frequency regulation
Europe
250kW/548kWh
C & I
9MW/4.5MWh
Thermal power
combines with
ESS to regulate
frequency
Australia
China
1.1MW/3.3MWh
DC coupled
APAC
500kW/1.2MWh
Photovoltaic and
energy
storage micro-grid
10MW/42MWh
AC coupled
100MW/100MWh
Frequency regulation
North
America
100MW/117MWh
Energy shifting
2021 ESS Shipments
202MW/202MWh
AC coupled
Safety Accidents
23
REFERENCES
USA 100MW PV & 25MWDC/117MWH DC COUPLED ENERGY STORAGE PROJECT IN NEVADA
COD time 2021.6
Location Nevada
Capacity PV: 100MWac, ESS: 25MW/117MWh